W Breakfast Menu
Available from 9.30 am

N\ restaurant

at Lyme Regls Golf Club

Breakfasts Other Breakfast Favourites

Full English £11.00 Eggs on Toast (v) £6.50
Bacon, sausage, mushroom, tomato, Your choice of scrambled, fried or

baked beans, hashbrown, egg and brown poached eggs on brown or white

or white toast toast

Feeling Peckish? Eggs Benedict £8.50
Add extra sausage, egg, slice of bacon, hash 2 poached eggs on an English white

brown or slice of toast - Add £1 muffin served with bacon or ham and

a creamy hollandaise sauce

Breakfast Baps

2 items served in a white floured bap £6.00 &( J

Choose from: Bacon, sausage, egg, @a}
cheese, hash brown or mushrooms

White coffee, cappuccino, latte, £2.90

Americano, Espresso

Flat white £3.10
Double espresso, cortado £3.30
Filter coffee £2.10
Hot chocolate, mocha £2.90
Mug of tea £1.80

Pot of tea (with water)
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For two £4.00
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Tripadvisor ’
Taylors of Harrogate herbal teas £2.50

Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please inform us before placing your order

v = vegetarian/vg = vegan
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Clubhouse Favourites

Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger 6 oz

Served in a seeded brioche bun with crispy
lettuce, slice of tomato, onion, house burger
sauce and French fries

Add Monterey Jack cheese - £1
Add back bacon - £1

Battered Cod and Chips

8 oz cod fillet deep fried in beer batter served
with chunky chips, homemade tartare sauce and
petit pois peas and a wedge of lemon

Ham, Eggs and Chips

Butcher’s ham served with 2 free range
eggs and chunky chips with award
winning spicy tomato chutney

Wholetail Breaded Scampi

12 pieces of scampi served with homemade
tartare sauce, chunky chips, a side garnish and
a wedge of lemon

Steak Baguette

Minute steak strips served in a warm toasted
baguette with onions and a mustard mayonnaise

3 Egg Omelette and Chips

Choose 3 fillings: Cheese, mushroom,
peppers, onion, ham, bacon or sausage

£15.00

£15.00

£12.00

£14.00

£11.00

£10.50

Lunch Menu

Available from 12 noon onwards

Light Bites

Stilton, Walnut and Beetroot Salad

Drizzled with house dressing (V)

Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Coated in either chilli sauce
or BBQ sauce

Mozzarella Bites with French
Friesx 4 (v)

Bowl of Chips (v)
Add cheddar cheese - £1

Sweet Potato Fries (v/vg)
Fried Onion Rings x 8

Toasted Tea Cake with Jam

Sandwiches & Baguettes

Bacon, lettuce and tomato
Brie, bacon and cranberry
Tuna mayo and cucumber
Butcher’s ham and tomato

Cheddar cheese and chutney

£9.50

£6.95

£6.95

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.75

£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50

£7.00

Served on either white, granary, or gluten free bread

with crisps and salad

Upgrade to a baguette - add £1
Fancy chips? - add £1.50

Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please inform us before placing your order

v = vegetarian/vg = vegan
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