

Breakfast Menu

Available from 9.30 am

Breakfasts

Full English £11.00

Bacon, sausage, mushroom, tomato, baked beans, hashbrown, egg and brown or white toast

Feeling Peckish?

Add extra sausage, egg, slice of bacon, hash brown or slice of toast - Add £1

Breakfast Baps

2 items served in a white floured bap

Choose from: Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese, hash brown or mushrooms

Other Breakfast Favourites

Eggs on Toast (v) £6.50

Your choice of scrambled, fried or poached eggs on brown or white toast

Eggs Benedict £8.50

2 poached eggs on an English white muffin served with bacon or ham and a creamy hollandaise sauce



White coffee, cappuccino, latte, Americano, Espresso	£2.90
Flat white	£3.10
Double espresso, cortado	£3.30
Filter coffee	£2.10
Hot chocolate, mocha	£2.90
Mug of tea	£1.80
Pot of tea (with water)	
For one	£2.50
For two	£4.00
For three	£5.50
For four	£7.00
Taylors of Harrogate herbal teas	£2.50











£6.00

Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please inform us before placing your order

v = vegetarian/vg = vegan

Lunch Menu

Available from 12 noon onwards

Clubhouse Favourites		Light Bites		
Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger 6 oz	£15.00	Stilton, Walnut and Beetroot Salad	£9.50	
Served in a seeded brioche bun with crispy lettuce, slice of tomato, onion, house burger		Drizzled with house dressing (v) Deep Fried Chicken Wings	£6.95	
sauce and French fries Add Monterey Jack cheese - £1 Add back bacon - £1		Coated in either chilli sauce or BBQ sauce	_0.00	
Battered Cod and Chips	£15.00	Mozzarella Bites with French Fries x 4 (v)	£6.95	
8 oz cod fillet deep fried in beer batter served with chunky chips, homemade tartare sauce and petit pois peas and a wedge of lemon		Bowl of Chips (v) Add cheddar cheese - £1	£4.00	
Ham, Eggs and Chips	£12.00	Sweet Potato Fries (v/vg)	£4.00	
Butcher's ham served with 2 free range eggs and chunky chips with award		Fried Onion Rings x 8	£4.00	
winning spicy tomato chutney		Toasted Tea Cake with Jam	£3.75	
Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£14.00			
12 pieces of scampi served with homemade tartare sauce, chunky chips, a side garnish and		Sandwiches & Baguettes		
a wedge of lemon		Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£8.00	
Steak Baguette	£11.00	Brie, bacon and cranberry	£8.00	
Minute steak strips served in a warm toasted baguette with onions and a mustard mayonnaise		Tuna mayo and cucumber	£7.50	
		Butcher's ham and tomato	£7.50	
3 Egg Omelette and Chips	£10.50	Cheddar cheese and chutney	£7.00	
Choose 3 fillings: Cheese, mushroom, peppers, onion, ham, bacon or sausage		Served on either white, granary, or gluten free bread with crisps and salad		
		Upgrade to a baguette - add £1		

Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please inform us before placing your order

Fancy chips? - add £1.50

v = vegetarian/vg = vegan